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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 20 Jul GOLD PACHECO MAGNA Roberto Christian KIA Club Kian-Seren

SILVER CHAPARRO MONTIEL Antonio Javier KIA Club Kian-Seren

BRONZE LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Jose Miguel ALI Club Alicanto

Compound Men Sun 20 Jul GOLD AGUILAR CONTRERAS Guillermo CHA Club Chile Archery

SILVER GOÑI GARATE Dei CHA Club Chile Archery

BRONZE OCAMPO LOZADA Yurineil Barnabi VAL Club Vali

Barebow Men Sun 20 Jul GOLD GARCIA SANCHEZ Cristian Duvan HAI Club Hain

SILVER GONZALEZ LEAL Johan Isaias HAI Club Hain

BRONZE CARABIAS CRETTIER Rafael Julio HAI Club Hain

Barebow Women Sun 20 Jul GOLD MORENO VILICICH Ana Maria HAI Club Hain

SILVER SOTO HIDALGO Camila Javiera HAI Club Hain

BRONZE GARRIDO ORMEÑO Katherine Nicole KAW Club Kawesqar

Longbow Men Sun 20 Jul GOLD HERNÁNDEZ SANTIBAÑEZ Aldo Andrés KIA Club Kian-Seren

SILVER CAVADA HERRERA Juan Pablo HAI Club Hain

BRONZE DEL RIO MALGARINI Mariano Andres RGN Club Ragnarok
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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 HAI Club Hain 2 3 1 6 2 3 1 6 1

2 KIA Club Kian-Seren 2 1 3 2 1 3 2

3 CHA Club Chile Archery 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

4 ALI Club Alicanto 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 VAL Club Vali 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 KAW Club Kawesqar 1 1 1 1 = 4

4 RGN Club Ragnarok 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 15
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

ALI Club Alicanto AZOCAR ACEVEDO Hans Maximiliam 11 May 1991   4B  Barebow Men
BARRA PEZO Bruno Alexei 30 Jan 1973   6B  Barebow Men
BUSTAMANTE MORAGA Martin Ignacio 30 Jun 2007   4D  Barebow Men
LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Estefania 08 Jan 1999   2A  Barebow Women
LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Jose Miguel 21 Nov 2007   11A  Recurve Men
ORELLANA DONOSO Jose Francisco 10 Jan 2008   8D  Barebow Under 18 Men
ZAVALA HEPP Maria Cristina 23 Aug 1996   1A  Barebow Women

CHA Club Chile Archery AGUILAR CONTRERAS Guillermo 12 Dec 1956   8D bis  Compound Men
GOÑI GARATE Dei 24 Apr 1971   4A bis  Compound Men
QUEZADA ANDRADE Marcos Enrique 09 Aug 1959   12B  Compound Men
RENDICH ALVAREZ Eduardo 28 Jan 1960   4C bis  Compound Men

CIN Club Instituto Nacional ABALDE VILLARROEL Gabriella Carolina 10 Oct 2004   7B  Recurve Women

CKN Club Kerakana CISTERNAS FAÚNDEZ Josefa 18 Oct 2003   2B  Barebow Women
MAULÉN SANTIBÁÑEZ Eloisa Jimena 11 Dec 2010   7C  Barebow Under 18 Women
NEUBAUER CARDOCH Agustín Matthias 29 Dec 2011   8C  Barebow Under 18 Men
PARADA MARÍN Javiera Ignacia 03 Nov 2010   7D  Barebow Under 18 Women
PLATZ GAMBOA Carolina Antonella 02 Nov 2005   1B  Barebow Women
RUJANO MONTILLA Aaron Josue 31 Aug 2007   6D  Barebow Men
STENGER FARIAS Martin André 09 Jun 2008   8B bis  Compound Men
STENGER GRANGE René Alejandro 06 May 1976   4D bis  Compound Men
ZAMORA DONOSO Renato 02 Apr 2003   5A  Barebow Men

HAI Club Hain CARABIAS CRETTIER Rafael Julio 26 May 1986   3B  Barebow Men
CAVADA HERRERA Juan Pablo 16 Nov 1985   9A  Longbow Men
GÁLVEZ MARÍN Diego Ignacio 07 Apr 1995   4C  Barebow Men
GARCIA SANCHEZ Cristian Duvan 23 Mar 1996   6A  Barebow Men
GONZALEZ LEAL Johan Isaias 25 Dec 1989   6C  Barebow Men
GUZMÁN ALVARADO Macarena 05 Aug 1997   9C  Longbow Women
HENAO TORRES Jesus Ignacio 10 Oct 1990   4A  Barebow Men
MORENO VILICICH Ana Maria 07 Jun 1988   2C  Barebow Women
ORTIZ ARAYA America Valentina 01 Apr 1969   7A  Recurve Women
SOTO HIDALGO Camila Javiera 11 Aug 1989   1C  Barebow Women

INV Invitado DIAZ PÁEZ Damián Alejandro 21 Feb 2007   12C  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
GODOY PÁEZ Monserrat Isabel 04 Jun 2012   10C  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
GONZALEZ Francisco    3D  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
MARDONES SOTO Matías Ricardo 29 Feb 2008   10D  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
MIRANDA LUARTE Manuel Alejandro 23 Oct 1974   11C  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
NEUBAUER ROJAS Hans Alejandro 10 May 1976   12D  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela
VEGA CORNEJO Claudio Matías 09 Jul 1977   12A  Recurve Men

KAW Club Kawesqar ARCE BALLIVIAN María José 23 Feb 1977   2D  Barebow Women
DOUSSANG GARCÍA Vladimir Igor 15 Mar 1970   5C  Barebow Men
GALLEGOS TRONCOSO Cristobal Andres 12 Sep 1985   3A  Barebow Men
GARRIDO ORMEÑO Katherine Nicole 02 Feb 1996   1D  Barebow Women
MUÑOZ ROJAS Héctor Andrés 13 May 1988   10B  Recurve Men

KIA Club Kian-Seren CHAPARRO MONTIEL Antonio Javier 12 Sep 1994   11B  Recurve Men
GONZALEZ ARAVENA Claudio Oreste 29 Jul 1977   5B  Barebow Men
HERNÁNDEZ SANTIBAÑEZ Aldo Andrés 24 Mar 1974   8A  Longbow Men
PACHECO MAGNA Roberto Christian 12 Mar 1970   10A  Recurve Men
RAMÍREZ GÓMEZ Katherine Del Carmen 20 Oct 1983   3C  Barebow Women

RGN Club Ragnarok DEL RIO MALGARINI Mariano Andres 08 Jul 1972   9B  Longbow Men
MALLA OSORIO Ariel 04 Dec 1965   8B  Longbow Men
PFISTER RIOS Juan Enrique 15 Sep 1967   4B bis  Compound MenAR_C32E Page 4/25Report Created: 20 Jul 2025 13:28 @ UTC-04:00
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

VEGA SANCHEZ Isidora 10 May 2012   11D  Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela

VAL Club Vali ASCANIO CASTELLANO Joel Jose 12 Aug 1988   8C bis  Compound Men
OCAMPO LOZADA Yurineil Barnabi 03 Jun 1975   8A bis  Compound Men

YCA Club Yaca AGUILERA SALGADO Carlos 03 Sep 1972   5D  Barebow Men
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

12 A  VEGA CORNEJO Claudio Matías INV INVITADO 09 Jul 1977

10 A  PACHECO MAGNA Roberto Christian KIA CLUB KIAN-SEREN 12 Mar 1970
B  MUÑOZ ROJAS Héctor Andrés KAW CLUB KAWESQAR 13 May 1988

11 A  LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Jose Miguel ALI CLUB ALICANTO 21 Nov 2007
B  CHAPARRO MONTIEL Antonio Javier KIA CLUB KIAN-SEREN 12 Sep 1994
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 A  ORTIZ ARAYA America Valentina HAI CLUB HAIN 01 Apr 1969
B  ABALDE VILLARROEL Gabriella Carolina CIN CLUB INSTITUTO NACIONAL 10 Oct 2004

AR_C51A Page 7/25Report Created: 20 Jul 2025 13:28 @ UTC-04:00



Parque Las Vizcachas,
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Compound Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

4bis A  GOÑI GARATE Dei CHA CLUB CHILE ARCHERY 24 Apr 1971
B  PFISTER RIOS Juan Enrique RGN CLUB RAGNAROK 15 Sep 1967
C  RENDICH ALVAREZ Eduardo CHA CLUB CHILE ARCHERY 28 Jan 1960
D  STENGER GRANGE René Alejandro CKN CLUB KERAKANA 06 May 1976

8bis A  OCAMPO LOZADA Yurineil Barnabi VAL CLUB VALI 03 Jun 1975
B  STENGER FARIAS Martin André CKN CLUB KERAKANA 09 Jun 2008
C  ASCANIO CASTELLANO Joel Jose VAL CLUB VALI 12 Aug 1988
D  AGUILAR CONTRERAS Guillermo CHA CLUB CHILE ARCHERY 12 Dec 1956

12 B  QUEZADA ANDRADE Marcos Enrique CHA CLUB CHILE ARCHERY 09 Aug 1959
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

3 A  GALLEGOS TRONCOSO Cristobal Andres KAW CLUB KAWESQAR 12 Sep 1985
B  CARABIAS CRETTIER Rafael Julio HAI CLUB HAIN 26 May 1986

4 A  HENAO TORRES Jesus Ignacio HAI CLUB HAIN 10 Oct 1990
B  AZOCAR ACEVEDO Hans Maximiliam ALI CLUB ALICANTO 11 May 1991
C  GÁLVEZ MARÍN Diego Ignacio HAI CLUB HAIN 07 Apr 1995
D  BUSTAMANTE MORAGA Martin Ignacio ALI CLUB ALICANTO 30 Jun 2007

5 A  ZAMORA DONOSO Renato CKN CLUB KERAKANA 02 Apr 2003
B  GONZALEZ ARAVENA Claudio Oreste KIA CLUB KIAN-SEREN 29 Jul 1977
C  DOUSSANG GARCÍA Vladimir Igor KAW CLUB KAWESQAR 15 Mar 1970
D  AGUILERA SALGADO Carlos YCA CLUB YACA 03 Sep 1972

6 A  GARCIA SANCHEZ Cristian Duvan HAI CLUB HAIN 23 Mar 1996
B  BARRA PEZO Bruno Alexei ALI CLUB ALICANTO 30 Jan 1973
C  GONZALEZ LEAL Johan Isaias HAI CLUB HAIN 25 Dec 1989
D  RUJANO MONTILLA Aaron Josue CKN CLUB KERAKANA 31 Aug 2007
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1 A  ZAVALA HEPP Maria Cristina ALI CLUB ALICANTO 23 Aug 1996
B  PLATZ GAMBOA Carolina Antonella CKN CLUB KERAKANA 02 Nov 2005
C  SOTO HIDALGO Camila Javiera HAI CLUB HAIN 11 Aug 1989
D  GARRIDO ORMEÑO Katherine Nicole KAW CLUB KAWESQAR 02 Feb 1996

2 A  LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Estefania ALI CLUB ALICANTO 08 Jan 1999
B  CISTERNAS FAÚNDEZ Josefa CKN CLUB KERAKANA 18 Oct 2003
C  MORENO VILICICH Ana Maria HAI CLUB HAIN 07 Jun 1988
D  ARCE BALLIVIAN María José KAW CLUB KAWESQAR 23 Feb 1977

3 C  RAMÍREZ GÓMEZ Katherine Del Carmen KIA CLUB KIAN-SEREN 20 Oct 1983
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Barebow Under 18 Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8 C  NEUBAUER CARDOCH Agustín Matthias CKN CLUB KERAKANA 29 Dec 2011
D  ORELLANA DONOSO Jose Francisco ALI CLUB ALICANTO 10 Jan 2008
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Parque Las Vizcachas,
Puente Alto, Región
Metropolitana
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Under 18 Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7 C  MAULÉN SANTIBÁÑEZ Eloisa Jimena CKN CLUB KERAKANA 11 Dec 2010
D  PARADA MARÍN Javiera Ignacia CKN CLUB KERAKANA 03 Nov 2010
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8 A  HERNÁNDEZ SANTIBAÑEZ Aldo Andrés KIA CLUB KIAN-SEREN 24 Mar 1974
B  MALLA OSORIO Ariel RGN CLUB RAGNAROK 04 Dec 1965

9 A  CAVADA HERRERA Juan Pablo HAI CLUB HAIN 16 Nov 1985
B  DEL RIO MALGARINI Mariano Andres RGN CLUB RAGNAROK 08 Jul 1972
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Parque Las Vizcachas,
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

9 C  GUZMÁN ALVARADO Macarena HAI CLUB HAIN 05 Aug 1997
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Parque Las Vizcachas,
Puente Alto, Región
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

3 D  GONZALEZ Francisco INV INVITADO

10 C  GODOY PÁEZ Monserrat Isabel INV INVITADO 04 Jun 2012
D  MARDONES SOTO Matías Ricardo INV INVITADO 29 Feb 2008

11 C  MIRANDA LUARTE Manuel Alejandro INV INVITADO 23 Oct 1974
D  VEGA SANCHEZ Isidora RGN CLUB RAGNAROK 10 May 2012

12 C  DIAZ PÁEZ Damián Alejandro INV INVITADO 21 Feb 2007
D  NEUBAUER ROJAS Hans Alejandro INV INVITADO 10 May 1976
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Roja M-Roja 6 5 Score  

1 10A PACHECO MAGNA Roberto Christian KIA 142 / 1 98 / 2 6 10 240
2 11B CHAPARRO MONTIEL Antonio Javier KIA 109 / 3 124 / 1 0 12 233
3 11A LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Jose Miguel ALI 123 / 2 95 / 3 6 9 218
4 10B MUÑOZ ROJAS Héctor Andrés KAW 72 / 4 61 / 4 1 2 133
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Roja M-Roja 6 5 Score  

1 7B ABALDE VILLARROEL Gabriella Carolina CIN 145 / 1 97 / 1 6 11 242
2 7A ORTIZ ARAYA America Valentina HAI 96 / 2 65 / 2 3 4 161
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Roja M-Roja 6 5 Score  

1 20D AGUILAR CONTRERAS Guillermo CHA 174 / 1 155 / 1 24 24 329
2 16A GOÑI GARATE Dei CHA 171 / 2 143 / 2 13 25 314
3 20A OCAMPO LOZADA Yurineil Barnabi VAL 147 / 3 136 / 3 9 13 283
4 16C RENDICH ALVAREZ Eduardo CHA 147 / 4 124 / 4 6 10 271
5 12B QUEZADA ANDRADE Marcos Enrique CHA 108 / 5 106 / 5 1 9 214
6 20C ASCANIO CASTELLANO Joel Jose VAL 103 / 6 84 / 6 2 7 187
7 16D STENGER GRANGE René Alejandro CKN 83 / 7 58 / 7 1 4 141
8 20B STENGER FARIAS Martin André CKN 50 / 8 54 / 8 0 2 104

 16B PFISTER RIOS Juan Enrique RGN DNS
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Parque Las Vizcachas,
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Azul M-Azul 6 5 Score  

1 6A GARCIA SANCHEZ Cristian Duvan HAI 158 / 1 134 / 1 13 21 292
2 6C GONZALEZ LEAL Johan Isaias HAI 157 / 2 117 / 2 11 12 274
3 3B CARABIAS CRETTIER Rafael Julio HAI 139 / 3 105 / 3 9 9 244
4 4C GÁLVEZ MARÍN Diego Ignacio HAI 130 / 4 98 / 6 8 9 228
5 5B GONZALEZ ARAVENA Claudio Oreste KIA 126 / 5 99 / 5 3 13 225
6 6B BARRA PEZO Bruno Alexei ALI 117 / 7 101 / 4 6 7 218
7 4D BUSTAMANTE MORAGA Martin Ignacio ALI 123 / 6 86 / 8 4 9 209
8 5D AGUILERA SALGADO Carlos YCA 112 / 8 84 / 9 5 8 196
9 5C DOUSSANG GARCÍA Vladimir Igor KAW 98 /12 94 / 7 2 4 192

10 4A HENAO TORRES Jesus Ignacio HAI 99 /11 84 /10 3 4 183
11 3A GALLEGOS TRONCOSO Cristobal Andres KAW 107 /10 74 /11 0 8 181
12 5A ZAMORA DONOSO Renato CKN 107 / 9 67 /12 3 4 174
13 6D RUJANO MONTILLA Aaron Josue CKN 96 /13 54 /13 2 2 150
14 4B AZOCAR ACEVEDO Hans Maximiliam ALI 57 /14 32 /14 0 2 89
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Azul M-Azul 6 5 Score  

1 2C MORENO VILICICH Ana Maria HAI 142 / 2 102 / 1 6 14 244
2 1C SOTO HIDALGO Camila Javiera HAI 140 / 3 100 / 2 4 15 240
3 1D GARRIDO ORMEÑO Katherine Nicole KAW 147 / 1 92 / 3 7 10 239
4 1A ZAVALA HEPP Maria Cristina ALI 135 / 4 88 / 4 7 7 223
5 2D ARCE BALLIVIAN María José KAW 90 / 8 80 / 5 2 3 170
6 2B CISTERNAS FAÚNDEZ Josefa CKN 91 / 7 71 / 6 2 4 162
7 2A LIPAN RODRIGUEZ Estefania ALI 96 / 6 66 / 8 1 2 162
8 3C RAMÍREZ GÓMEZ Katherine Del Carmen KIA 104 / 5 56 / 9 3 4 160
9 1B PLATZ GAMBOA Carolina Antonella CKN 90 / 9 66 / 7 0 6 156
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Under 18 Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Amarilla M-Amarilla 6 5 Score  

1 8D ORELLANA DONOSO Jose Francisco ALI 113 / 1 68 / 1 3 5 181
2 8C NEUBAUER CARDOCH Agustín Matthias CKN 42 / 2 21 / 2 0 0 63
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Barebow Under 18 Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Amarilla M-Amarilla 6 5 Score  

1 7C MAULÉN SANTIBÁÑEZ Eloisa Jimena CKN 105 / 1 71 / 1 3 2 176
2 7D PARADA MARÍN Javiera Ignacia CKN 96 / 2 53 / 2 2 4 149
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Amarilla M-Amarilla 6 5 Score  

1 8A HERNÁNDEZ SANTIBAÑEZ Aldo Andrés KIA 127 / 1 87 / 1 4 12 214
2 9A CAVADA HERRERA Juan Pablo HAI 113 / 3 79 / 2 3 7 192
3 9B DEL RIO MALGARINI Mariano Andres RGN 117 / 2 63 / 3 3 6 180
4 8B MALLA OSORIO Ariel RGN 106 / 4 59 / 4 2 2 165
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Amarilla M-Amarilla 6 5 Score  

1 9C GUZMÁN ALVARADO Macarena HAI 119 / 1 53 / 1 3 10 172
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RANKING NACIONAL FIELD: Etapa 02

Escuela Todo Competidor Escuela

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 69 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC U-Naranja M-Naranja 6 5 Score  

1 11C MIRANDA LUARTE Manuel Alejandro INV 118 / 1 76 / 4 4 4 194
2 10D MARDONES SOTO Matías Ricardo INV 92 / 4 88 / 1 1 6 180
3 10C GODOY PÁEZ Monserrat Isabel INV 98 / 2 76 / 3 4 5 174
4 12C DIAZ PÁEZ Damián Alejandro INV 88 / 5 80 / 2 1 5 168
5 11D VEGA SANCHEZ Isidora RGN 95 / 3 67 / 5 2 2 162
6 3D GONZALEZ Francisco INV 72 / 7 45 / 6 0 3 117
7 12D NEUBAUER ROJAS Hans Alejandro INV 72 / 6 41 / 7 0 3 113
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